
S4A INDUSTRIAL CO.,LIMITED

PIN & Prox Standalone 
Controller 12V And 1000users

What is Standalone Access Control Keypad Access Controller?

Specifications

Dimensions

S4A-C02

Item model number

Working voltage

Working current

Working temperature

Relative humidity

S4A-C02,S4A-C03

12~30VDC

150mA

0℃~45℃ -10℃~55℃ (storage)

40%RH~90%RH(working)

20%RH~90%RH(Storage)

Built-in card reader

Support users

Add and subtract card method

External device port

Dimensions

IC type: 13.56M, MIFARE ONE or compatible card

no user limit, support 1000 groups of personal passwords

computer add card, no user limit

electric lock (including relay output and level output)

S4A-C02 - 115*70*20mm

S4A-C03 - 135*45*20mm

For standalone access control systems, all electronics are installed in a keypad or reader - there are no additional components or peripherals, including 

extra wiring, routers, sensors and alarms.

S4A-C03

135mm

45mm

115mm

20mm

70mm




