S4A INDUSTRIAL CO.,LIMITED







PIN & Prox Standalone Controller 12V And 1000users



What is Standalone Access Control Keypad Access Controller?

For standalone access control systems, all electronics are installed in a keypad or reader - there are no additional components or peripherals, including extra wiring, routers, sensors and alarms.

Specifications

Item model number	S4A-C02,S4A-C03	Built-in card reader	IC type: 13.56M, MIFARE ONE or compatible card
Working voltage	12~30VDC	Support users	no user limit, support 1000 groups of personal passwords
Working current	150mA	Add and subtract card method	computer add card, no user limit
Working temperature	0°C~45°C -10°C~55°C (storage)	External device port	electric lock (including relay output and level output)
Relative humidity	40%RH~90%RH(working)	Dimensions	S4A-C02 - 115*70*20mm
	20%RH~90%RH(Storage)		S4A-C03 - 135*45*20mm

Dimensions





